SORAA LED AR111
12.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical
Width: 111mm (4.27”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 12.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 57mm (2.24”) Typical: 60°C - 70°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index < 0.1
Weight: 260g Maximum: 80°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/- 1.2V Percent Flicker: 28%
________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
OUTPUT RANGE: VIVID SERIES 575-650 lumen; CRI-95, R9>90

CBCP
(cd)
Halogen
Equivalent**
(Watts)
Total
Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W) CRI/R9
White
Point
(McA)
SORAA VIVID SERIES
SR111-12-08D-927-03SNAP 01379 2700 8 14 15520 50 575 46 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-25D-927-03 01381 2700 25 40 3100 50 575 46 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-36D-927-03 01383 2700 36 60 1420 50 575 46 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-50D-927-03 01385 2700 50 80 740 50 575 46 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-08D-930-03SNAP 01395 3000 8 14 16740 50 620 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-25D-930-03 01397 3000 25 40 3340 50 620 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-36D-930-03 01399 3000 36 60 1540 50 620 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-50D-930-03 01401 3000 50 80 800 50 620 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-12-08D-940-03SNAP 01411 4000 8 14 17400 50 645 52 95 / 95 4
SR111-12-25D-940-03 01413 4000 25 40 3480 50 645 52 95 / 95 4
SR111-12-36D-940-03 01415 4000 36 60 1600 50 645 52 95 / 95 4
SR111-12-50D-940-03 01417 4000 50 80 820 50 645 52 95 / 95 4
SR111-12-08D-950-03SNAP 01419 5000 8 14 17540 50 650 52 95 / 90 5
SR111-12-25D-950-03 01421 5000 25 40 3500 50 650 52 95 / 90 5
SR111-12-36D-950-03 01423 5000 36 60 1620 50 650 52 95 / 90 5
SR111-12-50D-950-03 01425 5000 50 80 840 50 650 52 95 / 90 5
SORAA BRILLIANT SERIES
SR111-12-08D-827-03SNAP 01387 2700 8 14 19840 60 735 59 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-25D-827-03 01389 2700 25 40 3960 60 735 59 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-36D-827-03 01391 2700 36 60 1820 60 735 59 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-50D-827-03 01393 2700 50 80 940 60 735 59 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-08D-830-03SNAP 01403 3000 8 14 21460 60 795 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-25D-830-03 01405 3000 25 40 4280 60 795 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-36D-830-03 01407 3000 36 60 1980 60 795 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-12-50D-830-03 01409 3000 50 80 1020 60 795 64 80 / >0 3
SORAA LED AR111 12.5W
SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*
BEAM DIAGRAM
Information and specifications subject to change. SR111 12W Rev 1  12.05.14